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Anlage
Bodenbacher Str. 154 , 01277 Dresden

Sportwart/in
Hensel, Rolf
T 0172 3667700 r.hensel@hzdr.de

Jugendwart/in

Stolle, Martin
T 017647750814 m-stolle@gmx.de
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Aktive Mixed | Bezirksliga Aktive

MF: Bettina Kolitsch
m 0176 30589208; Bettina.Kolitsch@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00N Ul WN PP

WWNNNNMNNNNNNRERRRRERRRRPR P B
P O©W©WONOORNWNRLRO®O®~NOOMWNLEO

Hulic, Daniel (CZE /D)
Schdder, Benjamin
Hensel, Rolf

Lelanz, Alexander
Woite, Marcus

Rehn, Jeffrey

Kramer, Ronny
Fedoseev, Alexey (RUS*)
Scholze, Christian
Baer, Michael

Budich, Remo
Liebernickel, Stefan
Stolle, Martin

Leeb, Thomas (AUT /D)
Schdder, Lars
Schwarze, Tilo

Jorke, Matthias
Burghardt, Jens
Hadrich, Kevin
Leinung, Dieter
Scharf, Gert

Dr. Kiichler, Robert
Vidovic, Maximilian
Hensel, Mario
Petzold, Valentin
Piechotta, Luk Ole
Kolitsch, Benjamin
ROommermann, Matthias
Wiemer, Robin
Neupert, Alois
Krause, Michael

ID-Nr.

17754478
19102000
17801598
17709996
18202491
17500842
18102330
18653416
18102354
18002121
17250855
17901619
18800810
16354769
18102353
16502073
15502731
16102232
18402911
15352660
15502771
17101784
19101563
17801597
19800829
11160634
11160633
17851688
10550852
10262052
14402965

LK
LK5,8
LK7,3
LK8,7
LK9,3
LK9,6
LK10,6
LK10,9
LK11,3
LK11,0
LK11,9
LK12,3
LK14,4
LK14,6
LK15,5
LK15,9
LK16,5
LK16,6
LK17,2
LK17,6
LK18,1
LK19,1
LK20,5
LK20,8
LK22,3
LK23,3
LK23,7
LK22,7
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK23,9

DR

Ra.

32
33
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Name (Nat.)
Wiemer, Hajo
Drechsler, Philipp
Schone, Alexander
Koberlin, David
Reichenbach, Christian
Dierks, Helmut

Erk, Hademar
Komar, Gunther
Schultz, Norik
Haugner, Constantin
Woeste, Theodor
Trinks, Pelle
Goldemund, Malte
Drechsler, Ben
Kleiner, Ruben

Mey, Malko
Kolitsch, Penelopé
Cellerier, Iris (FRA /D)
Kuster, Diana
Scholze, Nicole
Kuster, Anne
Kolitsch, Bettina
Petzold, Henriette
Woopen, Christina
Wiemer, Bianca
Wagner, Kerstin
Schiitze, Ulrike
Baumbach, Eva-Maria
Bachmann, Renate
Weil3, Monika
Walther, Corina
Adler, Jana

Trinks, Emma
Aderhold, Carolina
Kastner, Carla

ID-Nr. LK DR
16602079 LK24,3
10758011 LK24,3
18502551 LK24,5
18902322 LK24,5
10358812 LK24,5
14790712 LK24,5
10370951 LK24,8
15552223 LK25,0
11161237 LK25,0
11097903 LK25,0
11163741 LK25,0
11097902 LK25,0
11097904 LK24,1
11097489 LK25,0
10772094 LK24,8
18655277 LK24,8
20100634 LK15,0
29863254 LK15,5
28451681 LK17,6
29254550 LK19,3
26753489 LK20,1
27752083 LK21,7
20200207 LK22,7
29254563 LK23,4
28051717 LK22,6
26853064 LK25,0
25001801 LK23,5
24701423 LK23,5
25301698 LK24,5
25101813 LK24,5
27194848 LK24,9
27653944 LK24,9
20663354 LK24,4
20664964 LK25,0
20664963 LK25,0

g GENERALI
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67
68
69
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71
72
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74
75
76

Name (Nat.)
Tunger, Luise
Schote, Pauline
Bernhardt, Josephin
Sylvester, Louisa
Schultz, Riana
Kleiner, Hanna
Renner, Andrea
Mey, Anja
Hilpmann, Maria
ProlR3, Yvonne

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

21060828
21060829
20955434
20964288
20815815
20666064
27953458
28752881
28452819
27952530
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LK

LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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